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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 20 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 20 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 47 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 47 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 57 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 57 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 78 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 78 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 79 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 79 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 80 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 80 0.00
R186 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 80 0.00
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.57 Call Sell 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.57 Call Buy 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.57 Call Sell 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.57 Call Buy 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 10.65 Put Buy 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 10.65 Put Sell 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 10.65 Put Buy 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 10.65 Put Sell 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.67 Put Buy 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.67 Put Sell 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.67 Put Sell 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future 9.67 Put Buy 1,050 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 1,537 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 1,637 0.00
R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 6 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 6 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 6 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 6 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 6 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 6 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 7 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 7 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 8 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 8 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 8 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 8 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 8 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 8 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 20 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 20 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 23 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 23 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 38 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 38 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 44 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 44 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 44 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 44 0.00

Page 3 of 6

2021/11/19, 18:24:06



R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

10.72
10.72
10.72
10.72
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
12.64
12.64
12.64
12.64

Call
Call
Call
Call
Put
Put
Put
Put
Put
Put
Put
Put

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

47
47

52

52

53

53

54

54

55

55

61

61

86

86
101
101
1M
M
114
114
119
119
136
136
200
200
287
287
460
460
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,304
1,304
1,548

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 4 of 6

2021/11/19, 18:24:06



Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts
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